The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LAZER ROBOTICS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,891.12
2025-01-01 BT =REVrobotics txn_GkH8e8a -$315.56  $2,575.56
2025-01-02  goBILDA txn 9KHgOOv -$807.63  $1,767.93
2025-01-03  Amazon txn_66HyKRR -$13.79 $1,754.14
2025-01-10 SP AXON-ROBOTICS txn_oyHOWXZ -$253.96  $1,500.18
2025-01-10 eBay txn XGHmMOxN -$63.74 $1,436.44
2025-01-12  eBay txn nEH690Y -$286.00 $1,150.44
2025-01-17 SP V-BELT GUYS txn NQHEeLE $0.00 $1,150.44
2025-01-17  SP V-BELT GUYS txn MNHemZ6 $0.00 $1,150.44
2025-01-20 THE HOME DEPOT #2665 txn_evH]JYLB -$12.26 $1,138.18
2025-01-20 BT =REVrobotics txn_ BZHGIl6q -$523.44 $614.74
2025-01-21 TRANSFER TO HACK CLUB BANK txn GkKH87yW -$69.18 $545.56

WITHDRAWN: $2,345.56. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $545.56

Lazer Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Lazer Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



